
 
   

  
  
  

  
 

RE: OPRA Request 11-01-23 Alfred Banks - 113 Whitlock Ct - Blk 6515 Lt 55 

Dana Scotto <DScotto@twp.manalapan.nj.us>
Fri 03/11/2023 18:20

Cc:Shari Rose <srose@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Marissa Binaco <MBinaco@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Diana Cochran 
<DCochran@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Carmen Sevilla <CSevilla@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;'Jahn, Margy' 
<MJahn@twp.freehold.nj.us>;Ceciarelli, Antoinette <ACeciarelli@twp.freehold.nj.us>;Freehold Township Health
<health@twp.freehold.nj.us>;Nancy DeFalco <ndefalco@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Suzanne Krohn 
<SKrohn@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Janice Moench <JMoench@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Nancy McGrath 
<NMcGrath@twp.manalapan.nj.us>;Consetta Ellison <cellison@twp.manalapan.nj.us>

2 attachments (131 KB)
OPRA Request 11-01-23 Alfred Banks - 113 Whitlock Ct - Blk 6515 Lt 55.pdf; 113 whitlock - permits.pdf;

Some people who received this message don't often get email from dscotto@twp.manalapan.nj.us. Learn why this is
important

A�ached please find response to your OPRA request of 11/1/23 with regard to the above address.
 
I have reviewed the construc�on files and there are outstanding construc�on permits shown for this property.
 
A list of all construc�on permits issued is a�ached for your review.
 
Open permit # 2014-3104 alarm
Open permit # 2022-0143 hot water heater
 
To schedule inspec�ons please call the Construc�on Department at 732-446-8320/8319/8408.
 
There currently no open viola�ons. No Special
 
Please contact our office should you wish to review the files.
 
Office hours are Monday – Friday from 8:30 am to 4:00 pm
 
 
 
 
Dana L. Scotto
Housing Official

Manalapan Township
120 Route 522
Manalapan, NJ 07726
dscotto@mtnj.org
732-446-8320 main office
732-446-8302 desk
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